
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Tentative Central USD New High School Schedule 1258 days Thu 3/1/18 Tue 8/10/21
1 Central USD New High School
2 Design
8 Pre‐Construction Planning
9 DSA Plan Check 235 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 2/15/19
15 CDE Certification 0 days Tue 4/10/18 Tue 4/10/18
16 OPSC Notification of Funding Application Processing 0 days Thu 3/1/18 Thu 3/1/18
17 OPSC Anticipated Funding Round 61 days Wed 4/1/20 Mon 6/1/20
18 Bid Schedule w/ Board Meetings 243 days Tue 10/9/18 Sun 6/9/19
19 Contractor Prequalifications 102 days Tue 10/9/18 Sat 1/19/19
20 General Contractor Prequalifications 80 days Tue 10/9/18 Fri 12/28/18
21 Subcontractor Prequaifications 80 days Tue 10/9/18 Fri 12/28/18
22 Publish Approved Contractor List 1 day Fri 1/18/19 Sat 1/19/19
23 Public Notice Advertising & Job Walks 64 days Thu 2/7/19 Fri 4/12/19
24 Advertisement #1 7 days Thu 2/7/19 Thu 2/14/19
25 Release DSA Approved Plans (SIM) 1 day Mon 2/18/19 Tue 2/19/19
26 Advertisement #2 7 days Wed 2/13/19 Wed 2/20/19
27 Pre‐Bid Conference/Job Walk #1 1 day Wed 2/20/19 Thu 2/21/19
28 Advertisement #3 7 days Tue 3/5/19 Tue 3/12/19
29 Advertisement #4 1 day Wed 3/20/19 Thu 3/21/19
30 Pre‐Bid Conference/Job Walk #2 1 day Thu 2/28/19 Fri 3/1/19
31 Pre‐Bid Conference/Job Walk #3 0 days Wed 3/13/19 Wed 3/13/19
32 Bidding 2 days Wed 4/10/19 Fri 4/12/19
33 Bid Submissions 0 days Wed 4/10/19 Wed 4/10/19
34 Bid Opening 1 day Wed 4/10/19 Thu 4/11/19
35 Post Bid Summary 1 day Thu 4/11/19 Fri 4/12/19
36 Board Meetings/Contract Admin. 47 days Tue 4/23/19 Sun 6/9/19
37 Board Information Item 1 day Tue 4/23/19 Wed 4/24/19
38 Board Action/Award Item 1 day Tue 5/14/19 Wed 5/15/19
39 Notice of Award 1 day Wed 5/15/19 Thu 5/16/19
40 Contracts, Bonds, Insurance 1 day Wed 5/29/19 Thu 5/30/19
41 Pre‐Construction Meeting 1 day Wed 5/29/19 Thu 5/30/19
42 Notice to Proceed 1 day Sat 6/8/19 Sun 6/9/19
43 Construction  732 days Mon 6/10/19 Fri 6/11/21
57 Comissioning  60 days Fri 6/11/21 Tue 8/10/21
58 Furniture Delivery 45 days Fri 6/11/21 Mon 7/26/21
59 Moving 45 days Fri 6/11/21 Mon 7/26/21
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Project: New High School
Tentative Project Schedule


